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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000192089 ARYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  1 1 UR  7  488.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523352 SRINJAN  SANYAL Male No  2 2 UR  9  475.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927595 UPASANA  SAR Female No  3 3 UR  12  470.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467590 SUBARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  4 4 UR  1  468.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676696 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  5 5 UR  1  466.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442165 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  6 6 UR  17  455.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145219 PRIYANSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  7 7 UR  2  451.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349398 DEBNEEL  GHOSH Male No  8 8 UR  16  450.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037316 GOPINATH  MAHANTA Male No  9 9 UR  5  447.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899655 MOHAMMAD  AYAZ Male No  10 10 UR  5  446.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262363 PRATIK KUMAR DUBEY Male No  11 11 UR  5  440.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010711 SOUVIK  JANA Male No  12 12 UR  8  436.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039402 SUBHADIP  MAL Male No  13 13 UR  7  436.00  67.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002367160 AMIN  HUSSAIN Male No  14 14 UR  3  433.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794973 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

HUSSAIN

Male No  15 15 UR  13  427.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326766 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  16  1 16 SC  11  426.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204430 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  17 17 UR  6  425.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781517 ARKAJIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  18 18 UR  6  421.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322857 ADITYA  DEB Male No  19 19 UR  2  417.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099747 SANKET  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  2  416.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173900 DEBPARNA  SAHA Female No  21 21 UR  10  413.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226607 RANADIP  DATTA Male No  22 22 UR  5  413.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611398 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  23  1 23 OBC-B  17  412.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790304 PURNIMA  SAHA Female No  24 24 UR  11  409.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445894 TAMAGHNA  RAKSHIT Male No  25 25 UR  5  406.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005607 SURYABHA  MALLICK Male No  26 26 UR  23  404.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000199678 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  27  2 27 OBC-B  4  398.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214918 SAPTAMOY  BHOWMIK Male No  28 28 UR  2  394.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806686 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  29  2 29 SC  6  393.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159123 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  30  3 30 OBC-B  3  390.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553396 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  31 31 UR  18  390.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258630 SOUMYO  BHARATI Male No  32 32 UR  2  389.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010374 MOWPRIYA  CHANDA Female No  33 33 UR  10  389.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892653 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  34 34 UR  13  389.00  64.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146047 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  35  3 35 SC  2  388.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041946 SAYAN  DEB Male No  36 36 UR  16  388.00  61.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850295 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  37 37 UR  5  385.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855151 MAYUKH  MANNA Male No  38 38 UR  4  380.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214121 AISHEE  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  9  377.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253350 DIBOS  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  11  377.00  74.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.51

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001214319 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  41  1 41 OBC-A  2  375.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850338 SOURIK  SARKAR Male No  42 42 UR  5  374.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167575 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  43  4 43 SC  1  372.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429066 BRISHTI  TALUKDAR Female No  44  5 44 SC  11  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809676 HEMAL  TUDU Male No  45  1 45 ST  14  370.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024473 SAPTARSHA  GHOSH Male No  46  4 46 OBC-B  2  369.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287013 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  47  5 47 OBC-B  21  367.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074266 MD HAMID HUSSAIN Male No  48 48 UR  5  366.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164282 BARNAK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  49 49 UR  8  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540450 SOMSUBHRA  GHOSH Male No  50 50 UR  17  358.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445379 SUMEET  PAUL Male No  51 51 UR  23  357.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416074 IMAN  GHOSH Male No  52 52 UR  4  353.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075931 KANINIKA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  10  353.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960401 ANTARA  DAS Female No  54 54 UR  18  350.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001793644 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  55  6 55 SC  17  350.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896920 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  56  2 56 OBC-A  5  346.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373411 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  16  345.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898227 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  58  3 58 OBC-A  1  341.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855621 YASH  GHOSH Male No  59  6 59 OBC-B  1  341.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140010 SOHAM  MONDAL Male No  60 60 UR  11  338.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033162 NAMRATA  CHANDA Female No  61 61 UR  5  336.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316383 NIRMALYA  SIL Male No  62 62 UR  10  336.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157567 ANIRUDHHA  GUHA Male No  63 63 UR  23  333.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571287 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  64 64 UR  10  332.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031078 AYAN  DAS Male No  65 65 UR  12  331.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170564 SUBHAYU  BANERJEE Male No  66 66 UR  14  327.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959656 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  67  7 67 OBC-B  16  324.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769145 SUGNIK  MANDAL Male No  68 68 UR  4  299.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404275 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  69  4 69 OBC-A  8  290.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023480 BIR BAHADUR DAS Male No  70 70 UR  8  275.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001214319 MD KHALID SAIFULLAH Male No  41  1 1 OBC-A  2  375.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896920 SAHID  MOHAMMAD Male No  56  2 2 OBC-A  5  346.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898227 ALINA  FIRDOUS Female No  58  3 3 OBC-A  1  341.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404275 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  69  4 4 OBC-A  8  290.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]
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A000611398 RISHITA  PAUL Female No  23  1 1 OBC-B  17  412.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199678 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  4  398.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159123 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  30  3 3 OBC-B  3  390.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024473 SAPTARSHA  GHOSH Male No  46  4 4 OBC-B  2  369.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287013 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  47  5 5 OBC-B  21  367.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855621 YASH  GHOSH Male No  59  6 6 OBC-B  1  341.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959656 ABHIJIT  DUTTA Male No  67  7 7 OBC-B  16  324.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000326766 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  16  1 1 SC  11  426.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806686 SHREYA  BARMAN Female No  29  2 2 SC  6  393.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146047 RAJARSHI  BAIDYA Male No  35  3 3 SC  2  388.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167575 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  43  4 4 SC  1  372.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429066 BRISHTI  TALUKDAR Female No  44  5 5 SC  11  371.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793644 SHOWMI  BISWAS Female No  55  6 6 SC  17  350.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000809676 HEMAL  TUDU Male No  45  1 1 ST  14  370.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


